
Nota
Attention: Please order the loose tube cable seperately - according to your individual needs!

Pre-assembly of loose-tube cable
Multimode, all current connector types

Versions
Numero Materiale Product Numero di fibre Raccordo tipo laterale A Raccordo tipo laterale B Peso [kg]

41660100ZY Trunk termination Multimode 4 LC/PC LC/PC 1 kg

41501800ZY Trunk termination Multimode 6 LC/PC LC/PC 1 kg

41502800ZY Trunk termination Multimode 8 LC/PC LC/PC 1 kg

41501900ZY Trunk termination Multimode 12 LC/PC LC/PC 1 kg

41502000ZY Trunk termination Multimode 24 LC/PC LC/PC 1 kg

41502100ZY Trunk termination Multimode 48 LC/PC LC/PC 1 kg

41713100ZY Trunk termination Multimode 4 LSH/PC LSH/PC 1 kg

41721300ZY Trunk termination Multimode 6 LSH/PC LSH/PC 1 kg

41721400ZY Trunk termination Multimode 8 LSH/PC LSH/PC 1 kg

41721500ZY Trunk termination Multimode 12 LSH/PC LSH/PC 1 kg

41721600ZY Trunk termination Multimode 24 LSH/PC LSH/PC 1 kg

41721700ZY Trunk termination Multimode 48 LSH/PC LSH/PC 1 kg

40642100ZY Trunk termination Multimode 4 SC/PC SC/PC 1 kg

40765800ZY Trunk termination Multimode 6 SC/PC SC/PC 1 kg

40777700ZY Trunk termination Multimode 8 SC/PC SC/PC 1 kg

40679400ZY Trunk termination Multimode 12 SC/PC SC/PC 1 kg

40859700ZY Trunk termination Multimode 24 SC/PC SC/PC 1 kg

40872500ZY Trunk termination Multimode 48 SC/PC SC/PC 1 kg

41180000ZY Trunk termination Multimode 2 ST/PC ST/PC 1 kg

40609800ZY Trunk termination Multimode 4 ST/PC ST/PC 1 kg

40771800ZY Trunk termination Multimode 6 ST/PC ST/PC 1 kg

40675800ZY Trunk termination Multimode 8 ST/PC ST/PC 1 kg

40640300ZY Trunk termination Multimode 12 ST/PC ST/PC 1 kg

40678000ZY Trunk termination Multimode 24 ST/PC ST/PC 1 kg

40609100ZY Trunk termination Multimode 48 ST/PC ST/PC 1 kg
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Description
The pre-assembly of loose-tube cables from Datwyler enables customers to work with ready-to-install fibre optic multiple cables (trunks) in 
the requested lengths and types. 
The trunks are made to customer specifications under laboratory conditions. 
Pre-assembled trunks allow for cost saving and simple installations without expensive fibre optic equipment.


